WindGuard® 14
Belt Drive Industrial Series Air Curtains
The Most Cost-Effective Environmental and Sanitation Barrier You’ll Never See
 MARS AIR CURTAIN BENEFITS
• REDUCES ENERGY COSTS AND CONSUMPTION
• CREATES EFFECTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SEPARATION
• MAINTAINS INTERIOR BUILDING TEMPERATURES
• PROVIDES LOW OPERATIONAL COSTS

by highly skilled, experienced tradespeople. Our products must pass stringent quality control standards. Mars Air Systems products are reliable, durable, and meet the stringent listing or
certification requirements of many organizations. Specifics vary depending on the model, options installed or application usage.  For specifics and warranty information, please
call factory for details.  Mars reserves the right to make improvements and changes to specifications without notice.
AVAILABLE COLORS
Please refer to marsair.com under Submittals for complete technical information.
 MODEL
NUMBER
WIDTH
OF DOOR
DOOR
HEIGHT
FLA THREE PHASE SOUND
dBA
WEIGHT
(lbs)208V/230V 460V
BD-14-096 96" 12' - 14' 14.2/13.0 6.5 73 600
BD-14-120 120" 12' - 14' 14.2/13.0 6.5 73 700
BD-14-144 144" 12' - 14' 21.6/20.0 10.0 74 800
BD-14-168 168" 12' - 14' 21.6/20.0 10.0 74 900
BD-14-192 192" 12' - 14' 28.0/26.0 13.0 75 1000
50KB-600T
ssolG %06 kcalB
P009-WH04
White 90% Gloss